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Cash Assistance Dashboard June 2015
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Cash Assistance Beneficiaries
Syrian Cases
Syrian Cases on Wating list
Iraqi Cases
Other nationalities - Cases
non-Syrian Cases on waiting list
One time winterization supplement - Syrian cases
One time winterization supplement - Iraqi cases after ISIS
Syrian Individuals

Cases from UNHCR's waiting list, referred to partners for assistance since 2013

3,625,996

27,568,955

44,497,645

19,903,793

8,726,702 7,389,280 6,294,929
2,564,188

544,944 555,847 563,333 296,758

2012 2013 2014 2015 as of June

Amount Disbursed on Cash Assistance (US$)

Syrian Refugees
Iraqi Refugees
Others

on Syrians, Iraqis, and others

Cash Assistance for Syrians in June 2015

Irbid
895,127$ / 29,378 Indiv 

(5,489,887$ in 2015)

Ajloun
37,147$ / 1,294 Indiv

(234,605$ in 2015) Jarash
54,322$ / 1,900 Indiv 

(294,068$ in 2015) Mafraq
313,715$ / 11,171 Indiv 

(2,178,566$ in 2015)Balqa
126,356$ / 4,391 Indiv 

(699,760$ in 2015)

Amman
967,380$ / 31,163 Indiv 

(5,612,521$ in 2015)

Madaba
43,446$ / 1,499 Indiv 

(240,042$ in 2015)

Karak
77,740$ / 2,675 Indiv 

(459,951$ in 2015)

Tafilah
9,025$ / 322 Indiv 
(59,054$ in 2015)

Ma'an
47,910$ / 1,653 Indiv 

(278,418$ in 2015)

Aqaba
8,912$ / 299 Indiv 
(44,336$ in 2015)

Zarqa
387,754$ / 12,759 Indiv 

(2,330,614$ in 2015)

9,904

79,933

7,236 12,688 16,023
6,043 9,073 2,220 2,932 4,805 4,630 2,468 1,353

13,257
972 3,410 1,981 4,649 2,039 3,706

97,073
109,761

125,784
131,827

140,900

143,120

146,052

150,857

155,487

157,955

159,308

172,565

173,537

176,947

178,928

183,577

185,616

189,322

Home visits conducted to Syrian families
Monthly Families
Cumulative Families

29,574 28,524

15,951

24,455

Syrian Cash Assistance Benificiaries in 
June 2015

ICRC 5,507
(2,938 still being 

assisted)

IFRC 2,232
(519 still being 

assisted)

Medair 474
(222 still being 

assisted)

Save the Children
2,856 assistance 

ended

IRC 889 assistance 
ended

ACF 504 
assistance ended

LWF 328 
assistance ended

DRC 206 
assistance ended

IOM 120 
assistance ended

Action Aid 100 
previously


